250mm / 9.84in 420mm / 16.54in Pan Sweep
View on Side FaceView on Front Face
View on Bottom Face
4 x Diameter 9mm
102mm / 4.02in PCD
Diameter
125mm / 4.92in
Diameter
270mm /
10.63in
Tilt Sweep
HD Interceptor PTZ
Camera +
IR250W/IR275
Illuminator with
Hinge Mount
Product Codes:
511772; 511774;
561772; 561774
52
4m
m
 /
20
.6
3i
n
48
2m
m
 /
18
.9
8i
n